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1
19 H HALA
05/02/2024 Grey SAADOUN ALZOBAIR x H HADEEL AL
NIBRAS by ZOTHAR
Owner: AL RAHEEL ARABIANS
Breeder: SAYED MOHAMED ALAWI

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 136.5
H&N 19.5 19.25 19.5 19.25 19.25 19.25 19.25 135.25
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 125
LEGS 14.75 15.5 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.5 15 106.5
MOVE 20 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 137

SCORE: 91.46   91.2591.2591.75 91.5 91.5 91.7591.25

2
24 LAYALI AL
07/01/2024 Grey MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR x MAYAR
ALMANAMA
Owner: AHMED SULTAN
Breeder: AHMED SULTAN

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 20 135.5
H&N 19 19 19.25 19.5 19.25 19.5 19.5 135
BODY 18 18 18 17.5 18 18 18 125.5
LEGS 15.5 14.75 15 15.25 15.25 15 15 105.75
MOVE 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 18.5 131

SCORE: 90.39 WON BY TYPE   90 89.7589.7590.75 91 90.5 91

3
29 ZAIN AL HARAM
04/10/2023 Bay SAADOUN AL ZOBAIR x REEM ALMAHA
by NASEEM AL RASHEDIAH (BH)
Owner: AL HARAM ARABIANS
Breeder: AL HARAM ARABIANS

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19 19 134.5
H&N 19.5 19.25 19 19 19 18.75 19.5 134
BODY 17.5 18 18 18.5 17.5 18 18 125.5
LEGS 15.25 15 15 15.25 15 15 15.25 105.75
MOVE 19 19 19.5 19 19 19 18.5 133

SCORE: 90.39   90.2590.75 91 91.25 89.5 89.7590.25

4
28 SARAH AL HARAM
28/10/2023 Bay AMS ALFAHAD x NAYLA AL MAHA by
NIBRAS
Owner: AL HARAM STUD
Breeder: AL HARAM ARABIANS

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 19 19 19 19 133.5
H&N 19.5 19.25 18.75 19 19 19.25 19.25 134
BODY 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 17.5 125
LEGS 14.75 15.25 15 15.5 15.25 15 15 105.75
MOVE 19 19.5 18.5 18.5 19 19 19 132.5

SCORE: 90.11   89.75 91.5 89.25 90 90.2590.2589.75

5
26 AMS JAWAHER
02/01/2024 Grey AMS ALFAHAD x AMS MOZA

Owner: AL MUDHAHKA STUD (BHR)
Breeder: AL MUDHAHKA STUD (BHR)

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19.5 19 19 19 133.5
H&N 18.75 19 19 19 19.25 19 19.25 133.25
BODY 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 17.5 18 124.5
LEGS 15 15 15 15.25 15 15 15 105.25
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 133

SCORE: 89.93   89.25 90 89.5 90.7590.25 89.5 90.25

6
27 YARA AL SAFEER
03/11/2023 Chestnut SG FAYLAQ x DTD JESS MEANT TO
BE by FSF JESSE JAMES
Owner: AL SAFEER STABLE
Breeder: AL SAFEER STABLE

 

TYPE 19 19 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 131.5
H&N 19 18.5 18.75 18.25 18.25 18.5 18.75 130
BODY 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 18.5 126
LEGS 15.25 15.25 15 15.25 15 15.25 15.5 106.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 18.5 132.5

SCORE: 89.50   89.7589.7589.75 89 88.7589.2590.25

7
22 RAHAF AL RAHEEL
08/01/2024 Chestnut FAZZA AL MANAMA x MANAL by
S.S. ANJUM
Owner: AL RAHEEL ARABIANS
Breeder: AL RAHEEL ARABIANS

 

TYPE 19 19 19 18.5 19 18.5 19 132
H&N 19 18.5 19 18.75 19 18.5 19 131.75
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 18 123.5
LEGS 15 14.75 15.5 15 15.25 15 15.5 106
MOVE 19 19 18.5 18.5 19.5 18.5 20 133

SCORE: 89.46   89.5 88.75 89.5 88.7590.25 88 91.5
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8
21 ADS SHIHANAH
11/01/2024 Dark bay AMS ALFAHAD x JANET AL SULTAN
by WH KOURAGE
Owner: MAJED ESSA AL OUKAR
Breeder: HAMED ISA DOWAISHAN

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 19 19 19 19 132.5
H&N 18.75 18.5 18.75 18.75 18.75 18.75 18.5 130.75
BODY 18 17.5 18 18 18 18 17.5 125
LEGS 15 14.75 14.75 15.25 15.25 14.75 15 104.75
MOVE 19 18.5 19 19 19 19 19 132.5

SCORE: 89.36   89.2588.25 89.5 90 90 89.5 89

9
25 DAREEN AL MANAMA
07/01/2024 Grey EXCALIBUR EA x SANNAA AL MUAWD
by FADI AL SHAQAB
Owner: HUSSAIN JAFFAR ALMAHESHI
Breeder: HUSSAIN JAFFAR ALMAHESHI

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 19 19 19 19 133.5
H&N 18.75 19.25 19 19 18.75 18.5 19.25 132.5
BODY 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 123
LEGS 14.75 15 14.5 15.25 15 14.75 14.5 103.75
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 18.5 132.5

SCORE: 89.32   89 90.75 89 89.7589.2588.7588.75

10
20 M.J BAYAN
24/01/2024 Bay MIERAJ AL AJAAEB x M MAZEN by
FORELOCKS SHAHEEN
Owner: SALMAN YAQOOB MOHAMED
Breeder: AL MIERAJ STUD (BHR)

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 19 18.5 131.5
H&N 18.75 19 18.5 18.75 18.75 19 19 131.75
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 122.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15 15.25 15.25 15 15 106.5
MOVE 19 19 18.5 19 19 19 18.5 132

SCORE: 89.18   89.25 90 88 89.5 89.5 89.5 88.5

11
18 FK RIFFA ALANOOD
19/02/2024 Grey ORA ALHATTAN x JAWHARAT
ALANOOD by AMEEN AL NAIF
Owner: KHALID AHMED MOHAMED
Breeder: KHALID AHMED MOHAMED

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 131
H&N 18.75 19.25 18.5 18.75 19 18.75 18.5 131.5
BODY 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 124.5
LEGS 14.75 14.75 14.5 15 15 14.75 15 103.75
MOVE 19 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18 130.5

SCORE: 88.75   89 89.5 87.5 88.25 89.5 89.5 88

12
17 NOORA AL NASSER
01/03/2024 Grey MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR x MT JUMANA
AL NAYFAT
Owner: Adel Naser Hasan (BHR)
Breeder: Adel Naser Hasan (BHR)

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 131
H&N 19 18.25 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 130.75
BODY 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 123
LEGS 15 14.75 15 14.5 14.75 14.75 15 103.75
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 130.5

SCORE: 88.43   90 87.5 89 87.5 88.2587.75 89

23 JM SHAHAD
07/01/2024 Grey TALAL A x M HANAN

Owner: JASIM MOHAMED JASIM ISA MUKLI
Breeder: MARBAT AL AKHOWAH

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME   
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30 A.Y. ALJAZI
01/10/2023 Grey NASSEEB AL HAWAJER x EUSTOMIA
by POGANIN
Owner: ABDULLAH YUSUF AHMED
Breeder: A.Y. ARABIAN STUD

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME   

16 RADHWA AL-MUHARRAQ
15/03/2024 Dark bay AMS AL FAHAD x LATAYEF
AL-MUHARRAQ by WH KOURAGE
Owner: HUSAIN ABDULLA HUSAIN ABDULLA
Breeder: AL-MUHARRAQ STUD (BHR)

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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